	Oakland Unified School District					Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details						
File #:	10-0	Versio	n: 1	Name:		Facilities Contract - First School Modernization Project
Туре:	Agre	eement or Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/17	/2010		In control	: Facilities Committee	
On agenda:				Final action	on: 2/24/2010	
Enactment date:	2/24	/2010		Enactmer	t #: 10-0365	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Facilities Contract between District and First Alarm, San Jose, CA, for the latter to provide Security System Installation and Monitoring and Programming, as required per Plan and Specs and in conjunction with OUSD Building and Fire Alarm Monitoring Protocols and various other items described herein in conjunction with the Oakland High School Modernization Project for the period commencing February 25, 2010 and concluding no later than July 31, 2011 in an amount not to exceed \$47,000.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 10-0233 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FACILITIES CONTRACT - FIRST ALARM - OAKLAND HIGH SCHOOL MODERNIZATION PROJECT					
Contact:	Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
2/24/2010	1	1 Board of Education			Adopted	Pass
2/17/2010	1	Facilities Committee			Recommended Favorably	Pass